Minneapolis, Mimmesota 55402 March 21, 1968

Percentage Which Levy for Debt Service Bears to
Totzl School District Propsrty Tax Levy

School District 2 For Dbt Se
Rockford 45.16%
Alexandria 44.92
Bt. Francia “052
Centenntial 43.96
Spring Lake Park 35.19
Osseo 34.54
Forest Laks 32.17
Bella Plaing 28.36
Inver Grove 28.13
Farnington 27.59
Brooklyn Center 27.30
Bloomington 25.52
Shakopes 23.58
North 8t. Paul 22.99
Wayzata 21.19
Golden Vallasy 18.87
Richfield 18.20
m_rmm i7.45
Mantomeal 16.19
West St. Panl 15.50

mLOneepoilsy 11.00
St. Paul 10.47



T0: Members, Piscal Disparities Committee

1965 Adjuated Assessed
Valuation per Pupil Uait
School District Anount
Minneapolie §15,608
St. Paul 14,524
Golden Valley 12,708
St. Anthony 11,102
Burneville 9,910
New Prague $,906
Shakopee 9,780
Edina 9,432
Hopkina 8,337
St. Louis Park $,250
West St. Paul - 32,596
Orono 8,452
Cheska 8,009
Belle Plaine 7,795
VWaconia 7,718
Mound 7,479
Rosemount 7,385
Richfield 7,339
Wayzata 7,296
Farmington 7,240
Inver Grove 6,957
Columbia Heights 6,619
Minnetonka 6,481
Mahtomedi 6,242
Stillwater 6,224
Prior Lake 6,223
Eden Prairie 6,189
North St. Paul 6,041
Rockford 5,869
Forest Lake 5,699
Lakeville 5,556
Bloomingten 5,514
Robbinsdale 5,331
Fridley 5,087
White Bear Lake 4,495
Brooklyn Ceuater 4,046
Chaska 3,936
Osseo 3,503
Spring Lake Park 3,713
St. Francis 3,698

Local Taxes as a Percenr of

Totzl School Revenue Receipts

(1966-67)

School District

Colden Valley
St. Aunthony
Edina

St. Louis Park
St. Paul
Burnsville
Orono

Hopkins

West St. Taul
Minneanolis
Mound

Richfield
Mahtowedi
Mimnetonka
Shakepee

Inver Grove Heights
Waconia

New Prague
Wayzats

North St. Paul
Coluwrbia Heights
Belle Plaine
Farmington
Bleomiagton
Stilluster
Rogemount

Eden Prairie
Prior Lake
Robbiasdale
Chaska

Fridley

White Bear Lake
Bronklyn Center
Forest Lake
Osseo
Lakeville
Rockforxd

Anoka

Sprimg Lake Park
St. Fraacis

Percentage

782
74
71
69
69
66
65
65
63
63
62
62
61
39
58
57
56
56
35
54
54
53
52
52
51
50
49
49
48
47
47
44
42
42
40
38
38
34
32
27



AL AGTD LEZEUS TR ST TR TR A s

545 Mobil 0i L Bedlding Maiiéavéo rest of committee Ma;ch 22
Minoecapolis, Minnesots S5402 March 21, 1963

TO: Members, Fiscal X :pavitier Commiigae

Hopkina 47.55
Eden Prairie 45,99
White Bear Lake 45.60
Mahtonedi 45.16
Richiield 5,00
Spring Laka Park 44,52
UOLUTD1E MEARNTS Ree Ik
Rosemount 52,22
Inver Grove 42.22
Brooklyn Center 42,19
OLs TETL AT e i

%* The number of scooclary students i each school district is incressed by 10%
above the actval teial for this comparicem,
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Minnespolis, Minnesota 35402 March 231, 1968

AV . FIEUTLD ) TABUSL VADPELALLIEF VUNELL LLTQ

ATVUUTVE AZQU™QJ
Net Current Expenditures Averapge Salary,
Per Pupil Unitc Ciessroom Teacher
School District Amount School District Armount
St. Paul $541 St. Louis Park $8,6397
Oxrono 539 £dina 3,535
Mahtomedi 538 Stillwater 8,397
Colden Valley 538 West St. Faul 8,293
Miuneapolis 533 Brooklyn Center 8,175
St. Louils Park 528 Richfield 8,08%
Mouend 520 Lakeville 3,016
West St. Paul 511 Bloomington 8,015
Mionetonka 511 Hopkins 7,990
Hopkins 511 Noxth St. Paul 7,837
Wayzata 509 St. Paul 7,740
Edina 505 Golden Velley 7,597
Centennial 499 Mound 7,586
Richfield 497 Minneapolis 7 3544
Spring Leke Park 486 New Prague 7,417
Shakopee 484 Oxono 7,379
North St. Paul 482 Columbis Heights 7,359
St. Anthony 481 Mound 7,311
Stillwater 478 Chaska 7,263
Burnsville 477 St. Aanthony 7,171
Haconla 472 Shakopee 7,131
Brookliyn Center 565 Robbinadala 7,089
New Prague 464 Yayzate 7,085
Belie Ilaine 460 Spriang Lake Park 7,055
Bloomington 454 White Bear Lske 0,992
Colunbiz Heights L6 St. Francie €,984
Lakeville 442 Fermingion 06,540
White Bear Lake 441 Waconia 6,935
Farmington 438 Forest Lake 6,877
Prior Lake 437 Burnaville 6,764
Oasgeo 43% Anoka 6,750
Rosemount 434 Rosemount 4,696
Fridley 433 Fridley 6,661
Foreet Lake 432 Centeunial 6,626
Chaska 428 Belle Plaine 6,618
Rockford &26 Inver Grove 6,562
St. Francis 423 Lakeville 6,393
Robbinsdale 508 Prior Lake 6,162
gden Prairie 403 Eden Preirie 6,102
Iuver Grove 403 Osseo 3,731
Anoka 382 Rockford 5§ _A17



